CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation
Jeff Wren, Route Coordinator
Phone: (801) 826-5264

2025-2026 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Orientation - 8/15/25

BUS #1209

* The school time displayed in red on this report indicates the school start or
dismissal time. On the PM run when the school name is listed in black indicates
when your bus would be leaving the school after loading students.

705.025 705.025 TO BRIGHTON HIGH - 1209 - S

RUN NOTES:

BUS: 1209 DRIVER: *SCHOOL TIME: 7:35 AM

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

1 DEPART BUS GARAGE 8:03 AM
9330 S NORTH LITTLE COTTONWOOD RD & GRANITE SPRINGS WAY
2 (3630 EF) 8:24 AM
" agg&s'l'g)LlTTLE COTTONWOOD CANYON RD (9785) & WILDCREEK RD g :27 AM
4 LITTLE COTTONWOOD LN (9745) & ALPINE VALLEY CIR (3925 E) 8:29 AM
5  LITTLE COTTONWOOD LN (9725 S) & OLD RANCH PL (3640 E) 8:31 AM
6  GLACIER LN (9655 S) & LITTLE COTTONWOOD RD (3335 E) 8:33 AM
7 GRANITE FARM RD (3100 E) & CROSSWOOD LN (9510 S) 8:34 AM
8  3100E &9800 S 8:37 AM
9  BELL CANYON RD (10040 S) & WASATCH BLVD (3100 E) AFTER TURN 8:39 AM
10  GREENHILLS DR (9015 S) & WASATCH BLVD (3590 E) 8 :44 AM
11 SUTTON WAY (3300 E) & DANISH RD (8705) 8 :45 AM
12 DANISH RD (8705 S) & ALTA HILLS DR (3300 E) 8:46 AM
13 BRIGHTON HIGH(705) 8:55 AM




CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation
Jeff Wren, Route Coordinator
Phone: (801) 826-5264

2025-2026 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Orientation - 8/15/25

BUS #1208

* The school time displayed in red on this report indicates the school start or
dismissal time. On the PM run when the school name is listed in black indicates

when your bus would be leaving the school after loading students.

705.010 705.010 TO BRIGHTON HIGH - 1208 - S

RUN NOTES:

BUS: 1208 DRIVER: *SCHOOL TIME: 7:35 AM

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

1 DEPART BUS GARAGE 8:03 AM
2 6612S BIG COTTONWOOD CANYON RD (3120 E) 8:28 AM
3 6940 S BIG COTTONWOOD CANYON RD (3300 E) 8:30 AM
4 FORT UNION BLVD (7245 S) & RACQUET CLUB DR (3685 E) 8:32 AM
5  PROSPECTOR DR (7310 S) & MINE SHAFT RD (3835 E) 8:34 AM
6  PROSPECTOR DR (3775 E) & TIMBERLINE DR (7780 S) 8:36 AM
7 TOP OF THE WORLD DR (3675 E) & MOUNTAIN OAKS DR (8055 S) 8:38 AM
8  TOP OF THE WORLD DR (8510 S) & KINGS HILL DR (3625 E) 8:40 AM
9  KINGS HILL DR (3720 E) & GOLDEN HILLS AVE (8740 S) 8:42 AM
10  GOLDEN HILLS AVE (8785 S) & ALPEN WAY (3575 E) 8:43 AM
11 KINGS HILL DR (8345 S) & WASATCH BLVD (3445 E) 8:45 AM
12 3500 E & BENGAL BLVD (7800 S) 8:48 AM
13 BRIGHTON HIGH(705) 8:55 AM




CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation
Jeff Wren, Route Coordinator
Phone: (801) 826-5264

2025-2026 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Orientation - 8/15/25

BUS #1000

* The school time displayed in red on this report indicates the school start or
dismissal time. On the PM run when the school name is listed in black indicates
when your bus would be leaving the school after loading students.

705.087 705.087 TO BRIGHTON HIGH - 1000 - S

RUN NOTES:

BUS: 1000 DRIVER: *SCHOOL TIME: 7:35 AM

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

1 DEPART BUS GARAGE 8:26 AM
2 FALCON WAY (9180 S) & TORTELLINI DR (1950 E) 8:36 AM
3 2040 E FALCON WAY (9180 S) 8:37 AM
4 2227 E FALCON WAY (9180 S) 8:38 AM
5  QUAIL HOLLOW DR (2685 E) & WILLOW HILLS DR (8920 S) 8:42 AM
6  ALTA CANYON DR (8865 S) & WILLOW WICK DR (2795 E) 8:44 AM
7 ALTA CANYON DR (8630 S) & ALTA COVE DR (2140 E) 8:48 AM
8  BRIGHTON HIGH(705) 8:55 AM




CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION

Jeremy Wardle, Director of Transportation
Jeff Wren, Route Coordinator
Phone: (801) 826-5264

2025-2026 BUSING INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

Orientation - 8/15/25

BUS #1017

* The school time displayed in red on this report indicates the school start or
dismissal time. On the PM run when the school name is listed in black indicates
when your bus would be leaving the school after loading students.

705.089 705.089 TO BRIGHTON HIGH -1017 -S

RUN NOTES:

BUS: 1017 DRIVER: *SCHOOL TIME: 7:35 AM

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME

1 DEPART BUS GARAGE 8:20 AM

2 9725 S & 2760 E 8:34 AM

3 KSEL DR (2730 E) & LITTLE COTTONWOOD RD (9600 S) NORTH SIDE 8:35 AM

4  BEAGLE DR (2465 E) & FOX HUNT DR (9420 S) 8:37 AM
QUAIL HOLLOW DR (2350 E) & QUAIL RUN DR (9355 S) STOP THEN TURN

5 RIGHT 8:39 AM
FALCON WAY (9295 S) & QUAIL HOLLOW DR (2685 E) STOP THEN TURN _

6 RIGHT 8:41 AM

7 QUAIL HOLLOW DR (2685 E) & PARTRIDGE WAY (9150 S) 8 :43 AM

8  QUAIL RUN DR (2320 E) & NEWCASTLE DR (8965 S) 8 :45 AM

9 GREENWICH LN (2055 E) & NEWCASTLE DR (8890 S) 8:47 AM

10 BRIGHTON HIGH(705) 8:55 AM




